Actual

5.00%
11.19%
6.32%
6.22%
11.62%
10.15%
9.01%
4.33%
4.93%
5.83%
4.02%
2.11%
6.43%
8.22%
4.00%
-4.40%
3.73%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%

%
Estimate

8.15%
4.19%
4.00%
4.00%
6.00%
7.14%
8.00%
5.00%
5.87%
7.35%
5.54%
2.67%
5.93%
8.22%
4.00%
-4.40%
3.73%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%

GPEST (CFS) 10/28/2024

DATE

10/26/24

10/28/24
10/30/24
11/02/24
11/04/24
11/06/24
11/09/24
11/11/24
11/13/24
11/16/24
11/18/24
11/20/24
11/23/24
11/25/24
11/27/24
11/30/24
12/02/24
12/04/24
12/07/24
12/09/24
12/11/24
12/14/24
12/16/24
12/18/24
12/21/24
12/23/24
12/25/24
12/28/24

DAY

Sat

Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

P o w E R @ Grand Prize Estimate |s,15(;.;§/24

® Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW/ CUMUL
$20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,500,000 2.096 3.5% 3.5%
$28,792,143 $28,000,000 $13,400,000 2.096 2.1% 5.5%
$39,400,615 $39,000,000 $18,600,000 2.096 2.5% 7.9%
2.096 3.6% 11.2%
2.096 2.3% 13.3%
2.096 2.7% 15.6%
2.096 3.9% 18.9%
2.096 26% 21.0%
2.096 29%  23.3%
2.096 42%  26.5%
2.096 27%  28.5%
2.096 3.1%  30.7%
2.096 45%  33.8%
2.096 28%  357%
2.096 31%  37.7%
2.096 47%  40.6%
2.096 3.0%  42.4%
2.096 33% 44.3%
2.096 45%  46.8%
2.096 3.1%  48.5%
2.096 3.0%  50.0%
2.096 51%  52.6%
2.096 3.4%  54.2%
2.096 32%  55.6%
2.096 54%  58.0%
2.096 3.7%  59.6%
2.096 37% 61.1%
2.096 6.5%  63.6%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,500,000

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is
subj_Fct to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid foIIow,in§1an election for the annuity.
1[2) he probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRA ERAGE_column.
he robabllltP/ of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
umn.

COVERAGE co

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment

5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment
Total

587,006
616,356
647,174
679,533

713,509

749,185

786,644

825,976

867,275

910,639

956,171
1,003,979
1,054,178
1,106,887
1,162,232
1,220,343
1,281,360
1,345,428
1,412,700
1,483,335
1,557,502
1,635,377
1,717,146
1,803,003
1,893,153
1,987,811
2,087,201
2,191,561
2,301,139
2,416,196

39,000,000



