

Grand Prize Estimate

Issued 10/28/24

Saturday Start

Graduated Payments

						ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH	COVERAGE			1st Payment	587,006
	%		DATE	DAY	PB SALES	JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW/	CUMUL	2nd Payment	616,356
Actual	Estimate											3rd Payment	647,174
		1	10/26/24	Sat	\$20,690,172	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$9,500,000	2.096	3.5%	3.5%	4th Payment	679,533
		2	10/28/24	Mon	\$12,335,043	\$28,792,143	\$28,000,000	\$13,400,000	2.096	2.1%	5.5%	5th Payment	713,509
		3	10/30/24	Wed	\$14,883,284	\$39,400,615	\$39,000,000	\$18,600,000	2.096	2.5%	7.9%	6th Payment	749,185
5.00%		4	11/02/24	Sat					2.096	3.6%	11.2%	7th Payment	786,644
11.19%		5	11/04/24	Mon					2.096	2.3%	13.3%	8th Payment	825,976
6.32%		6	11/06/24	Wed					2.096	2.7%	15.6%	9th Payment	867,275
6.22%		7	11/09/24	Sat					2.096	3.9%	18.9%	10th Payment	910,639
11.62%	6.00%	8	11/11/24	Mon					2.096	2.6%	21.0%	11th Payment	956,171
10.15%	7.14%	9	11/13/24	Wed					2.096	2.9%	23.3%	12th Payment	1,003,979
9.01%	8.00%	10	11/16/24	Sat					2.096	4.2%	26.5%	13th Payment	1,054,178
4.33%	5.00%	11	11/18/24	Mon					2.096	2.7%	28.5%	14th Payment	1,106,887
4.93%	5.87%	12	11/20/24	Wed					2.096	3.1%	30.7%	15th Payment	1,162,232
5.83%	7.35%	13	11/23/24	Sat					2.096	4.5%	33.8%	16th Payment	1,220,343
4.02%	5.54%	14	11/25/24	Mon					2.096	2.8%	35.7%	17th Payment	1,281,360
2.11%	2.67%	15	11/27/24	Wed					2.096	3.1%	37.7%	18th Payment	1,345,428
6.43%	5.93%	16	11/30/24	Sat					2.096	4.7%	40.6%	19th Payment	1,412,700
8.22%	8.22%	17	12/02/24	Mon					2.096	3.0%	42.4%	20th Payment	1,483,335
4.00%	4.00%	18	12/04/24	Wed					2.096	3.3%	44.3%	21st Payment	1,557,502
-4.40%	-4.40%	19	12/07/24	Sat					2.096	4.5%	46.8%	22nd Payment	1,635,377
3.73%	3.73%	20	12/09/24	Mon					2.096	3.1%	48.5%	23rd Payment	1,717,146
-9.00%	-9.00%	21	12/11/24	Wed					2.096	3.0%	50.0%	24th Payment	1,803,003
12.00%	12.00%	22	12/14/24	Sat					2.096	5.1%	52.6%	25th Payment	1,893,153
7.00%	7.00%	23	12/16/24	Mon					2.096	3.4%	54.2%	26th Payment	1,987,811
9.00%	9.00%	24	12/18/24	Wed					2.096	3.2%	55.6%	27th Payment	2,087,201
6.00%	6.00%	25	12/21/24	Sat					2.096	5.4%	58.0%	28th Payment	2,191,561
9.00%	9.00%	26	12/23/24	Mon					2.096	3.7%	59.6%	29th Payment	2,301,139
15.00%	15.00%	27	12/25/24	Wed					2.096	3.7%	61.1%	30th Payment	2,416,196
22.50%	22.50%	28	12/28/24	Sat					2.096	6.5%	63.6%	Total	39,000,000

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to \$20,000,000 Cash Value \$9,500,000

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.